FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

Check this box if no longer subject to SECION 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).					TEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940											age burden onse:	3235-0287 0.5	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>PARMAR KUSH</u>												(Chec	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O VOR BIOPHARMA INC. 100 CAMBRIDGEPARK DRIVE, SUITE 400						ate of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/2021							Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)					
(Street) CAMBRIDGE MA 02140				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	(Zip)														
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned 1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of																		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)				2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		r) if an	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		iction Instr.	4. Securities Acquired (A) of Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4					6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
									v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and				(Instr. 4)	
Common Stock				02/09/2021				С	3,308		22 A	(1)	3,308,822				See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock				02/09/2021				С		1,414,02	26 A	(1)	4,722,	722,848			See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock				02/09/2021				Р		111,111	L A	\$18	4,833,959				See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock				02/09/2021				с		1,414,026 A		(1)	1,414,0	,026			See footnote ⁽³⁾	
Common Stock				02/09/2021				Р		444,444	4 A	\$18	1,858,470				See footnote ⁽³⁾	
	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		Derivat Securit Acquir Dispos	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		Exerc ion Da /Day/Y		Securities Derivative	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		9. Numl derivati Securiti Benefic Owned Followi Reporte	ve Owners es Form: ially Direct (I or Indire ng (I) (Instr		D) Beneficial Ownership ect (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Transac (Instr. 4	ction(s)			
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$18	02/05/2021		A		16,900		(4)		02/04/2031	Common Stock	16,900	\$0.00	16,900		D		
Series A-2 Preferred Stock	(1)	02/09/2021		С			45,000,000	(1)		(1)	Common Stock	3,308,822	\$0.00	0		Ι	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Series B Preferred Stock	(1)	02/09/2021		С			19,230,768	(1)		(1)	Common Stock	1,414,026	\$0.00	C)	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Series B Preferred Stock	(1)	02/09/2021		С			19,230,768	(1)		(1)	Common Stock	1,414,026	\$0.00	0		I	See footnote ⁽³⁾	
1. Each share 13.6 for-one 2. The shares	basis, and had s are directly he ng and disposit	ses: Preferred Stock and no expiration date. eld by 5AM Ventures ive power over the sh old by 5AM Opportu	VI, L.P. 5AM Partn ares held by 5AM V	ers VI, L /entures V	LC is th VI, L.P.	e general The repo	l partner of 5A rting person di	M Ventui sclaims b	res VI, enefic	L.P. The Rep ial ownership	orting Perso of the repor	n is a managiı ted securities,	ng member of 5	AM Parti	ners VI, I	LLC, and m	ay be deemed	

3. The shares are directly held by SAM Opportunities I, L.P. SAM Opportunities I (GP), LLC is the general partner of SAM Opportunities I, L.P. The Reporting Person is a managing memoer of SAM Opportunities I (GP), LLC, and may be deemed to share voting and dispositive power over the shares held by SAM Opportunities I, L.P. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported securities, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

4. 1/36th of the shares underlying the option vest in equal monthly installments commencing on March 5, 2021, provided that the Reporting Person remains continuously engaged by the Issuer on each such vesting date.

/s/ Jason Minio, Attorney-in-Fact 02/09/2021

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.